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VEGETABLE CUTTER

SLICEPRO
X1

FEATURES MEASUREMENT

SPECIFICATION

645mm

300cm 530cm

Stainless Steel Body Material
-Anti-Rust & Heavy Duty

Safety Switch 
-Automatic turn o� when
the cover is opened.

One Splash-Resist Key Switch
-Easy to use

Adjustable Thickness
-Uniform cutting size 

Model
Stock Code
Power
Voltage
Rotation Speed
Output
Capacity
Weight

880714007
0.55kW

240V/50Hz
350rpm
50kg/h

50-450kg/h
31kg

Product’s speci�cation subject to change without futher notice.
Actual product may slightly di�er from pictures shown.


