C3 The Baker®

SLICEPRO











FEATURES



Stainless Steel Body Material -Anti-Rust & Heavy Duty



-Automatic turn off when the cover is opened.



One Splash-Resist Key Switch -Easy to use



Adjustable Thickness -Uniform cutting size

MEASUREMENT-



SPECIFICATION

or con loans	
Model	
Stock Code	880714007
Power	0.55kW
Voltage	240V/50Hz
Rotation Speed	350rpm
Output	50kg/h
Capacity	50-450kg/h
Weight	31kg